						state of Ne Minerals an		(Porre	X	ed					
Submit To Appropri	riate Distri	ct Office		KEI	VE	state of Ne	ew N	Mexico.								orm C-105
District I 1625 N French Dr	. Hobbs. 1	NM 882	RE	- UH	nergy	Mindrals an	d Na	atural R	esources		1. WELL	A DI N	JO			July 17, 2008
District II	enue Arte	eia NM	8210	SFP	1 201	2	4.5	Distri			30-015-377		NO.			
District III	d Azton	NIM 07/1	10210	J	ARIL	ng parterva	tion	DIVISI	on Or		2 Type of Le	ease				
District IV	u Aziec,	NW 0741	NN	VOCA	The state of the s	Santa Fe 1	VIM	87505	<i>)</i> 1.		3. Sta		FEE & Gas L		ED/IND	IAN
District II 1301 W Grand Av District III 1000 Rio Brazos R District IV 1220 S St Francis	Dr , Santa	i Fe, NM	8/303			Sama I C, I	. NIVI	07505		_	LG-37	82				
WELL	COMF	LETI	ON O	R REC	OMPL	ETION RE	PO	RT AN	D LOG							
4. Reason for fil	ıng										4 Lea		me or Ur	nit Agree	ement Na	me
⊠ COMPLET		,						•			6. Well Numb		i			
#33, attach this a	nd the pl	TTACH at to the	MENT C-144 ci	(Fill in be losure rep	oxes #1 th	rough #9, #15 D ordance with 19	ate Ri 15 17	g Released 13 K NM/	l and #32 an AC)	d/or			_			
7 Type of Comp NEW		□ wor	RKOVER	: □ DEI	PENING	□PLUGBAC	кΠ	DIFFERE	NT RESER	VOII	R OTHER					
8 Name of Opera	ator									_	9. OGRID 25					
Nadel and Guss 10 Address of O											11 Pool name	or Wi	ldcat			
Roswell, New M	lexico 88	202-193	6								Empire Glori	eta-Ye	eso			
12.Location Surface:	Unit Lti	r Se	ection	17S	nship/	Range 28E	Lot		Feet from 1650	the	N/S Line	Feet 330	from the	E/W I	Line	County Eddy
BH:	1	1.		1/3		20E	_		1030	···.	3	330		E		Ludy
13 Date Spudded	1 14 1	Date T.D	Reache	d 11	Data Ri	g Released	1	[A	Date dom	nletec	l (Ready to Prod	luce)	- 11	7 Elevat	tione (DE	and RKB,
6/8/10	6/20/	10		6/	20/10			/(7/	15/10				R	T, GR, e	etc) 3692	2' GR
18 Total Measur 5,400'	ed Depth	of Well			Plug Ba 284	ck Measured De	pth	120	was Direc	ctiona	al Survey Made	yes	21 Тур	e Electr	ic and O	ther Logs Run
22 Producing Int	terval(s),	of this c	ompletio	on - Top, 1	Bottom, N											
CASING SI	70	1 11/	EIGHT I	D /EE	CAS	SING REC	OR		ort all s OLE SIZE	trin	gs set in w		CORD I	43	MOUNT	PULLED
9 5/8"	ZE		36# J-		_	297'			12 ¼"		L 15		JORD	Air	n/	
5 1/2"			17# J-			5,400'			7 7/8"		L-900 sx,		0 sx		n/	
~											<u> </u>					
24					LIN	ER RECORD				T 25	Т	URIN	IG REC	ORD		
SIZE	TOP			BOTTON		SACKS CEM	IENT	SCREE	N	SĽ	ZE	DE	PTH SE			ER SET
										12	7/8" 6.4#	3	785		N/A	
26. Perforation	record (ınterval	size, and	l number)				27 A(TOH2 OF	FR	ACTURE, CE	MEN	T SOL	EEZE	FTC	
4918 – 5127', 0.4	40', 30		0120, 4114	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					INTERVA		AMOUNT A					
4450 – 4807', 0 4 4177' – 4343' 0	40 ² , 25							4918-	5127'		139,182 gals	25/20	# x-lınk,	148,267	#'s 16/3	0 prop
3854'- 4046' (4	07, 25							4450'			172,163 gals					
								3854°	<u>- 4343'</u>		153,923 gals 155,241 gals					
28							PR	ODUC			133,241 gais	2011 A	-IIIK, W/	103,327	7 3 10/30	ртор
Date First Produc	ction		Pro	duction N	lethod (F	lowing, gas lift, p				p)	Well Status	(Prod	l. or Shut	t-ın)		
7/15/10 Date of Test	Hom	rs Tested		nping Choke S	78	Prod'n For		Oıl - Bl	N	Go	s - MCF	W	nter - Bbl		Cae (Oil Ratio
7/29/10	24			n/a		24		53				540)		J	
Flow Tubing Press 0	Cası 0	ng Press	ure	Calculate Hour Ra		Oil - Bbl. 53		Gas 0	- MCF	1	Water - Bbl. 540		Oil Gra 38	avity - A	.PI - (<i>Coi</i>	T)
29. Disposition o	of Gas (So	old, used	for fuel,	vented, e	rc)			1				30 T	est Witn	essed By	7	
31 List Attachm	ents S		سلنه	n 12s	poet!	= Aleco	. 1	Seve	<i>t</i>							
32. If a temporar			the well,	•												
33. If an on-site l	burial wa	s used at	t the well	, report th	e exact lo	cation of the on-	site b	urial.								
		n/a				Latitude		there is belone and Sound and all I I page		=	Longitude				N	AD 1927 1983
I hereby certi	fy that	the info	zmatio	n show	ı on boi	th sides of this Printed	s fori	n is true	and comp	olete	to the best o	f my	knowle	dge an	d beliej	f
Signature 575-623-660:		wlk	, Y.	M()		Name Tamn	ny R	. Lınk	Tı	tle:	Production A	nalys	st	Date:	: 8/30/1	0
E-mail Addre	ss. um	k.wney	coener	gy.com									_			

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well and not later than 60 days after completion of closure. When submitted as a completion report, this shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, items 11, 12 and 26-31 shall be reported for each zone.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeaste	rn New Mexico	Northwesterr	n New Mexico
T. nhy	T. Canyon	T. Ojo Alamo	T. Penn A"
T. Salt 335	T. Strawn	T. Kırtland	T. Penn. "B"
B. Salt 670	T. Atoka	T. Fruitland	T. Penn. "C"
T. Yates 810	T. Miss	T. Pictured Cliffs	T. Penn. "D"
T. 7 Rivers 1065	T. Devonian	T. Cliff House	T. Leadville
T. Queen 1640	T. Silurian	T. Menefee	T. Madison
T. Grayburg 2030	T. Montoya	T. Point Lookout	T. Elbert
T. San Andres 2355	T. Simpson	T. Mancos	T. McCracken
T. Glorieta 3760	T. McKee	T. Gallup	T. Ignacio Otzte
T.Paddock 3845	T Ellenburger	Base Greenhorn	T.Granite
T. Blinebry 4505	T. Gr. Wash	T. Dakota	T. M. Morrow
T.Tubb 5250	T. Delaware Sand	T. Morrison	T, L. Morrow
T. Drinkard	T. Bone Springs	T.Todilto	T. Yeso
T. Abo	T.1st BS SD	T. Entrada	
T. Wolfcamp	T2 nd BS SD	T. Wingate	
T. Penn	T3 rd BS SD	T. Chinle	
T. Cisco (Bough C)	TMorrow	T. Permian	

OIL	UK	GAS
SANDS	OR	ZONES

No. 1, from2920to3010 Oil	No. 3, from3890	to4085OilPay
No. 2, from3250to. 3300 Oil		·
IMP	ORTANT WATER SANDS	
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to	which water rose in hole.	
No. 1, fromto	feet	•••••
No. 2, fromto		

LITHOLOGY RECORD (Attach additional sheet if necessary)

No. 3, from. to feet.

From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology		From	То	Thicknes In Feet	Lithology
0	335	335	Anhy, red bed + Qal					
335	670	335	Salt, Anhy + red beds					
670	810	140	Anhy, Dol + Salt					
810	1065	255	Anhy, Red beds + Dol					
1065	1370	305	Dol + Anhy					
1370	1660	290	Anhy, Red bed + Dol					
1660	1760	100	Dol + Anhy					
1760	2030	270	Anhy, Red bed + Dol	ı				
2030	2355	320	Dol + Sd					
2355	3760	1405	Dol	ļ				
3760	3845	85	Sd + Dol	- 1				
3845	5250	1405	Dol	- 1				
5250	TD	120	Sd + Dol					
		į						
				- 1	ĺ			
		1						
								,
		,		- 1				

Submit To Appropr Two Copies		of New Mexico rals and Natural Resources				Form C-105 July 17, 2008													
District I 1625 N French Dr	, Hobbs, Ni	м 8824	40		Ene	ergy, N	Minerals and	i Na	tural	Re	sources		1. WELL A	API N	VO.		J	uly 17, 2008	
1301 W Grand Ave	•					Oil	Conservat	ion	Divi	sio	n		30-015-377						
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Re	d, Aztec, N	M 874	110				20 South St						Z. Type of Lease ☐ STATE ☐ FEE ☐ FED/INDIAN						
District IV 1220 S St Francis	Dr , Santa I	e, NM	1 87505			,	Santa Fe, N	IM :	8750	15			3. State Oil & Gas Lease No						
WFII (COMPI	FT	ION C)R F	RECO	MPLI	ETION REI	POF	RT A	ND	LOG	_	LG-3782						
4 Reason for file			10110			1411 -		<u> </u>	,				4 Lease Name of Unit Agreement Name						
COMPLETION REPORT (Fill in boxes #1 through #31 for State and Fee wells only) 6.												Aid State HECT (V) 6. Well Number #4							
C-144 CLOSURE ATTACHMENT (Fill in boxes #1 through #9, #15 Date Rig Released and #32 and/or #33, attach this and the plat to the C-144 closure report in accordance with 19.15 17 13 K NMAC)														- 1		AUG 19	1		
7 Type of Completion: ☐ NEW WELL ☐ WORKOVER ☐ DEEPENING ☐ PLUGBACK ☐ DIFFERENT RESERVOIR ☐												OTHER_			NV	NOCD A	TIESIA		
8. Name of Opera Nadel and Gussi		· · · · · ·											9 OGRID 25	8462					
10 Address of O	perator P.	O. Bo	x 1936,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					\dashv	11 Pool name						
Roswell, New M	exico 8820 Unit Ltr		Section		Towns	hin	Range	Lot			Feet from th	ne.	Empire Glori N/S Line		eso from the		E/W Line	County	
Surface:	I		13		17S		28E	Lot			1650		S	330		_	E	Eddy	
вн:		+												·		╁			
13 Date Spudded 6/8/10	6/20/1	0	D Reach	ed	15. E 6/20/		Released			7/10	6/10		(Ready to Prod				Elevations (DF GR, etc.) 3692		
18. Total Measure 5,400'	ed Depth o	of We	211		19 F 5,187		k Measured Dep	oth		20	Was Directi	ona	l Survey Made?	yes	21 Ty	pe I	Electric and Otl	her Logs Run	
22. Producing Int	erval(s), o	f this	completi	on - T			W												
23				* * * *			ING REC	OR	D (R			ing			aann I			OV 17 7 770	
CASING SI 9 5/8"	ZE	V	veight 36# J		·T		DEPTH SET 297'				LE SIZE 12 ¼"		CEMENTIN L 15		CORD		AMOUNT I		
5 1/2"			17# J								7 7/8"		L-900 sx,		0 sx		n/a		
								_											
24.						LINE	ER RECORD				T	25.	T	HRIN	NG REC	'OI	RD		
SIZE	TOP			ВОТ	ТОМ	231.11	SACKS CEM	ENT	SCR	EEN	ı	SIZ	Æ	DI	EPTH SE		PACKE	ER SET	
<u> </u>	 								_			2 7	7/8" 6.4#	3	3785		N/A		
26. Perforation	record (in	iterval	l, sıze, an	d nun	nber)				27	AC	ID. SHOT.	FR	ACTURE, CE	MEN	IT SOL	ĪEF	EZE ETC		
4918 – 5127', 0 ()4", 30		.,		,								AMOUNT A						
4450 – 4807', 0 (4177' – 4343' 0 (491	4918-5127			139,182 gals 25/20# x-link, 148,267#'s				8,267#'s 16/30) prop	
3854'- 4046' 0 40	0", 25								4450'-4807'				172,163 gals 25/20#, w/198,623#'s 16/30 prop						
									4177' – 4343' 3854'-4046'				153,923 gals 20# x-link, w/189,021#'s 16/30 prop 155,241 gals 20# x-link, w/163,527#'s 16/30 prop						
28								PR			TION		155,211 guis	2011 7.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	100		ргор	
Date First Produc	tuon		Pr	oducti	on Metl	nod (Flo	wing, gas lift, pi						Well Status	(Proc	l or Shu	t-1n	1)		
7/15/10 Date of Test	Hours	Teste		mping Cho	ke Sıze		Prod'n For		Oıl -	Bbl		Gas	Prod s - MCF	W	ater - Bb	ī	Gas - O	nl Ratio	
7/29/10	24			n/a			24		53					54	0		Ī		
Flow Tubing Press 0	Casını 0			Hou	culated 2 ir Rate		Oil - Bbl. 53			jas ·	- MCF		Water - Bbl 540		38	avıı	ty - API - (Con	r)	
29. Disposition o sold	f Gas (Sol	d, use	ed for fue	, vent	ed, etc)									30. 1	est Witn	ess	sed By.		
31. List Attachmo	ents						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_				_				
32 If a temporary	y pit was u	ised a	t the well	, attac	h a plat	with the	e location of the	tempe	огагу р	it									
33 If an on-site b	ourial was	used :	at the we	ll, rep	ort the e	xact loc	ation of the on-s	ite bu	rial.										
I hereby certij	fy that)	n/a ne in	formati	on sl	hown c	n both	Latitude sides of this	forn	ı is tr	ие с	and comple	ete	Longitude to the best o	f my	knowle	edg	NA re and belief	AD 1927 1983	
Signature 575-623-6601	//w	سرا		لند	(C	F	Printed Name Tamm				-		Production A			-	Date: 8/16/1		
E-mail Addre		@he	ycoene	rgy.c	om														
																\bigcap	ML		

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well and not later than 60 days after completion of closure. When submitted as a completion report, this shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, items 11, 12 and 26-31 shall be reported for each zone.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeaste	ern New Mexico	Northwest	ern New Mexico
T. nhy	T. Canyon	T. Ojo Alamo	T. Penn A"
T. Salt 335	_ T. Strawn	T. Kirtland	T Penn. "B"
B. Salt 670	T. Atoka	T. Fruitland	T. Penn. "C"
T. Yates 810	T. Miss	T. Pictured Cliffs	T Penn. "D"
T 7 Rivers 1065	T. Devonian	T. Cliff House	T. Leadville
T. Queen 1640	T. Sılurıan	T. Menefee	T. Madison
T. Grayburg 2030	T. Montoya	T. Point Lookout	T. Elbert
T. San Andres 2355	T. Sımpson	T. Mancos	T. McCracken
T. Glorieta 3760	T. McKee	T. Gallup	T. Ignacio Otzte
T.Paddock 3845	T. Ellenburger	Base Greenhorn	T.Granite
T. Blinebry 4505	T. Gr. Wash	T. Dakota	T. M. Morrow
T.Tubb 5250	T. Delaware Sand	T. Morrison	T, L. Morrow
T. Drinkard	T. Bone Springs	T.Todilto	T. Yeso
T. Abo	T.1 st BS SD	T. Entrada	
T. Wolfcamp	T2 nd BS SD	T. Wingate	
T. Penn	T3 rd BS SD	T. Chinle	
T Cisco (Bough C)	TMorrow	T. Permian	

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

			SANDS OR ZON
No. 1, from2920to3010.	Oil	No. 3, from3890 to	4085OilPay
No. 2, from3250to. 3300	Oil		·
	IMPORT	ANT WATER SANDS	
Include data on rate of water inf	low and elevation to which	th water rose in hole.	
No. 1, from	to	feet	
		feet	
No. 3, from	to	feet	
	TTOT O GTT DEGO		

LITHOLOGY RECORD (Attach additional sheet if necessary)

From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology		From	То	Thicknes In Feet	Lithology
0	335	335	Anhy, red bed + Qal					
335	670	335	Salt, Anhy + red beds				1	
670	810	140	Anhy, Dol + Salt					
810	1065	255	Anhy, Red beds + Dol					
1065	1370	305	Dol + Anhy					
1370	1660	290	Anhy, Red bed + Dol					
1660	1760	100	Dol + Anhy			i		
1760	2030	270	Anhy, Red bed + Dol					
2030	2355	320	Dol + Sd					
2355	3760	1405	Dol				·	
3760	3845	85	Sd + Dol					
3845	5250	1405	Dol					
5250	TD	120	Sd + Dol					
		1						
		ļ						
				ı				
1					[1	

DISTRICT I 1625 N FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-10 Revised October 12, 20 nt to Appropriate District Off State Lease - 4 Cop

Fee Lease - 3 Cop

DISTRICT II 1301 W GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

11885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 8741	0
DISTRICT IV	•

11885 S ST FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505

DISTRICT III

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

☐ AMENDED REPOR

AI AI	PI Number	_		Pool Code							
_30-	-015-31	7790	96	210	Ì	Empire Glo	· /				
Property C	Property Code Property Name								Well Number		
3050	305002 AID STATE								4		
OGRID	No.	Operator Name							1		
2584	162		N	ADEL A	ND GUSSMAI	N HEYCO, LLC		369	3692'		
					Surface Location	on					
UL or lot No	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
1	13	17-S	28-E	1	1650	SOUTH	330	EAST	EDDY		

			DOWN HO	ne Lucai	non n Dinerent From	1 Surface			
UL or lot No	Section	Townshi	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/EAST line	County
I	13	17-	S 28-E	İ	1650	South	330	East	Eddy
Dedicated Acres	Joint or	Infili	Consolidation Code		Order No				
40					•				

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I bereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
	and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or bas a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order benefit or a compulsory
GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME	Signature Date
Y=666822 7 N X=564926 5 E	Keith Cannon Printed Name
LAT = 32.833003* N LONG = 104 121956* W	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
LG-3782	I bereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is fine and correct
O 330'	to the best of my belief G SON
	Date Surveyed Signature & Scal of 41 Professional Surveyor
1 1650'	bany 15 20 - 4/2/10
	Certificate No. GARY G EIDSON 12641 RONALD J EIDSON 3239